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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM WOMEN (Category C) Race 1

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9247.862  /  09/02/2008 at 14:11  /  Page 4/9

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 19 5225024 TURNOCK Kerry Jane 1972 C2 (35-39) GBR 1:01.32 50.05

2 16 5225013 ONDRUSZ Mary 1958 C4 (45-49) GBR 1:04.83 103.29

3 20 5225022 ANDERSON Beverly 1970 C2 (35-39) GBR 1:08.71 162.14

4 1 5225034 McMICHAEL Mary 1935 C9 (70-74) GBR 1:18.22 306.38
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM MEN (Category B) Race 1

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9248.862  /  09/02/2008 at 14:13  /  Page 5/10

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 64 5220088 TUCKER Colin 1946 B7 (60-64) GBR 58.37 48.69

2 97 5220064 PIRIE Edward 1948 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:04.66 148.76

3 89 5220091 WOOLGAR Ronald 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:05.58 163.40

4 94 5220021 WILLIAMS John 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:05.98 169.76

5 90 5220098 RADFORD John 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:09.95 232.93

6 45 5220048 MOORE Dudley 1937 B9 (70-74) GBR 1:14.25 301.34

7 57 5220040 PITCHERS Brian 1942 B8 (65-69) GBR 1:14.47 304.84

8 72 5220104 THOMSON Dave 1947 B7 (60-64) GBR 1:14.58 306.59

DNF (1)

95 5220144 WIECEK Richard 1952 B6 (55-59) GBR
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM MEN (Category A) Race 1

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9309.862  /  09/02/2008 at 14:14  /  Page 8/14

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 172 5220130 RENNIE John 1974 A1 (30-34) GBR 55.31 78.69

2 174 5220138 MORRIS Dave 1975 A1 (30-34) GBR 55.77 86.67

3 118 5220081 BERGLAS Richard 1957 A5 (50-54) GBR 59.35 148.72

4 139 5220117 SCOTT Callum 1956 A5 (50-54) GBR 59.49 151.14

5 152 5220077 ROTHNIE James 1961 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:04.86 244.22

6 163 5220066 SWINDELLS Robert 1965 A3 (40-44) GBR 1:06.20 267.45

7 164 5220146 HUTCHING Alexander 1965 A3 (40-44) GBR 1:09.93 332.10

8 132 5220087 RITCHIE Peter 1955 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:12.50 376.65

9 153 5220145 CLARKE Chris 1959 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:19.09 490.87

10 135 5220120 REVILL Christopher 1956 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:19.53 498.50

11 154 5220109 ANDERSON Christopher 1959 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:19.68 501.10

DNF (1)

130 5220018 HARRIS Stephen 1957 A5 (50-54) GBR
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM WOMEN (Category C) Race 2

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar codex TBC  /  09/02/2008 at 14:15  /  Page 4/8

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 19 5225024 TURNOCK Kerry Jane 1972 C2 (35-39) GBR 1:05.01 65.44

2 16 5225013 ONDRUSZ Mary 1958 C4 (45-49) GBR 1:12.65 176.55

3 20 5225022 ANDERSON Beverly 1970 C2 (35-39) GBR 1:19.70 279.08

4 1 5225034 McMICHAEL Mary 1935 C9 (70-74) GBR 1:22.14 314.57

5 15 5225035 REID Judy 1960 C4 (45-49) GBR 1:25.59 364.74

6 11 5225027 JOHNSON Sandra 1951 C6 (55-59) GBR 2:06.77 963.62
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM MEN (Category B) Race 2

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar Codex TBC  /  09/02/2008 at 14:17  /  Page 5/10

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 64 5220088 TUCKER Colin 1946 B7 (60-64) GBR 1:01.26 62.96

2 57 5220040 PITCHERS Brian 1942 B8 (65-69) GBR 1:05.69 131.15

3 97 5220064 PIRIE Edward 1948 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:06.04 136.53

4 89 5220091 WOOLGAR Ronald 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:07.49 158.85

5 94 5220021 WILLIAMS John 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:09.16 184.56

6 90 5220098 RADFORD John 1950 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:13.65 253.67

7 72 5220104 THOMSON Dave 1947 B7 (60-64) GBR 1:18.42 327.09

8 45 5220048 MOORE Dudley 1937 B9 (70-74) GBR 1:19.74 347.41

9 95 5220144 WIECEK Richard 1952 B6 (55-59) GBR 1:21.51 374.66
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WOLSCHER Manfred (AUS)
REFEREE PIRIE Nora (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE GIACOSA Silvia (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Le Greye
START 2280 m
FINISH 2020 m
DROP 260 m
HOMOLOGATION 6197/107/01

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARCOZ Liliano (ITA)
- A - ONDRUSZ Tomas (GBR) - B - WOLSCHER Kurt (AUT)

GATES 31
STARTING TIME 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : fresh snow on hard base TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -10°

LIST n°208     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 880
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20th KANDAHAR MASTERS MASTERS (2008) 

INTERNATIONAL MASTERS CUP

GIANT SLALOM MEN (Category A) Race 2

Official ranking

Digitech MasterVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

03/02/2008  /  Courmayeur (GBR)  /  Kandahar Codex TBC  /  09/02/2008 at 14:18  /  Page 8/14

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  GBR  

1 172 5220130 RENNIE John 1974 A1 (30-34) GBR 57.63 90.80

2 139 5220117 SCOTT Callum 1956 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:01.49 155.82

3 164 5220146 HUTCHING Alexander 1965 A3 (40-44) GBR 1:07.29 253.52

4 152 5220077 ROTHNIE James 1961 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:08.81 279.13

5 130 5220018 HARRIS Stephen 1957 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:09.25 286.54

6 132 5220087 RITCHIE Peter 1955 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:15.09 384.92

7 135 5220120 REVILL Christopher 1956 A5 (50-54) GBR 1:18.98 450.44

8 153 5220145 CLARKE Chris 1959 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:23.02 518.50

9 154 5220109 ANDERSON Christopher 1959 A4 (45-49) GBR 1:23.58 527.93

DNS (1)

118 5220081 BERGLAS Richard 1957 A5 (50-54) GBR

DNF (2)

163 5220066 SWINDELLS Robert 1965 A3 (40-44) GBR

174 5220138 MORRIS Dave 1975 A1 (30-34) GBR
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